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All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   ROCHER Thierry FRA   45+ M 0.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/11.25   919.75 
2   BISCHOFBERGER Oscar FRA   Ope M 0.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/11.25   800.00 
3   LHOMMELET Wilfried FRA   45+ M 0.50/55/11.25 2.00/55/12.00   895.06 
4   SAINTVITEUX Yves BEL   55+ M 4.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/13.00   909.09 
5   GUYAMIER Patrick FRA   55+ M 1.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/12.00   909.09 
6   SERRAULT Matthieu FRA   35+ M 2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   811.76 
7   SONIER Perrine FRA   Ope F 5.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   768.36 
8   MARCHEVET Thomas FRA   45+ M 4.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   839.51 
9   CLEMENCON Guillaume FRA   45+ M 2.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/14.25   839.51 

10   MARTINI Marie FRA   Ope F 1.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00   757.06 
11   HARDY Camille BEL   -14 M 0.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/13.00   898.65 
12   CONSTANS Bastien FRA   Ope M 4.00/58/18.25 4.50/58/13.00   697.30 
13   LACARRAU Julia FRA   -12 F 4.00/52/16.00 3.00/52/16.00   891.99 
14   GILG Gaspard FRA   -17 M 0.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/13.00   771.08 
15   SLESZYNSKI Maksymilian POL   -14 M 3.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00   851.35 
16   HOUVET William FRA   45+ M 3.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/14.25   777.78 
17   VIGNERON Frederic FRA   55+ M 1.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   805.19 
18   POITOUX CHRISTMANN LeandreFRA   -10 M 1.50/49/14.25 4.50/49/16.00   917.91 
19   LOUBSENS Michel FRA   65+ M 5.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00   867.65 
20   MATHIEU Francois FRA   55+ M 3.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25   740.26 
21   DELAGE Pascal FRA   55+ M 4.50/55/18.25 1.00/55/14.25   714.29 
22   GEI?LER Claudia GER   55+ F 4.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/14.25   764.71 
23   ANGLAND Mary IRL   35+ F 3.50/55/16.00 3.50/55/16.00   695.95 
24   SERRAULT Gabin FRA   -14 M 2.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/16.00   689.19 
25   VLUYMANS Ingrid BEL   55+ F 2.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/14.25   735.29 
26   METCALF Jim GBR   70+ M 1.50/52/14.25 2.00/52/14.25   735.29 
27   PAGET Marie FRA   -21 F 2.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/18.25   564.97 
28   BRUNEL Pierre Gilles FRA   70+ M 2.00/52/14.25 5.00/34   735.29 
29   BERGER Alain FRA   55+ M 4.50/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   610.39 
30   POITOUX CHRISTMANN CharlesFRA   -17 M 3.50/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25   554.22 
31   KOPICZKO Aleksandra POL   -14 F 4.50/52 4.00/52   595.59 
32   BRUNEL Viviane FRA   55+ F 4.00/52 3.00/52   588.24 
33   TOPOLEWSKA Zuzanna POL   -14 F 4.50/49 2.00/52   558.82 
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All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   SONIER Perrine FRA   Ope F 4820 4130   428.06 
2   HARDY Camille BEL   -14 M 2100 3990   601.81 
3   LE FORESTIER Maelys FRA   -17 F 3940 3220   377.39 
4   SAINTVITEUX Yves BEL   55+ M 3220 3480   1087.50 
5   GILG Gaspard FRA   -17 M 2670 3320   275.52 
6   POITOUX CHRISTMANN CharlesFRA   -17 M 1900 2510   208.30 
7   SERRAULT Gabin FRA   -14 M 1890 2280   343.89 
8   PAOLI Jean-Michel FRA   55+ M 2120 2120   662.50 
9   VIGNERON Frederic FRA   55+ M 1750 1940   606.25 

10   HOUVET William FRA   45+ M 1220 1760   325.93 
11   MATHIEU Francois FRA   55+ M 1720 1400   537.50 
12   LHOMMELET Wilfried FRA   45+ M 1710 1490   316.67 
13   SLESZYNSKI Maksymilian POL   -14 M 420 1520   229.26 
14   VLUYMANS Ingrid BEL   55+ F 1280 1500   405.41 
15   DELAGE Pascal FRA   55+ M 920 1300   406.25 
16   MARTINI Marie FRA   Ope F 1210 DNS   107.46 
17   LACARRAU Julia FRA   -12 F 660 1050   218.75 
18   KOPICZKO Aleksandra POL   -14 F 950 870   179.25 
19   TOPOLEWSKA Zuzanna POL   -14 F 540 540   101.89 
20   ANGLAND Mary IRL   35+ F 490 490   81.67 
21   BISCHOFBERGER Oscar FRA   Ope M DNS DNS    

All skiers Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   BISCHOFBERGER Oscar FRA   Ope M 56.9m 55.3m   708.81 
2   MARTINI Marie FRA   Ope F 33.1m 35.4m   532.83 
3   GILG Gaspard FRA   -17 M 28.8m 30.6m   452.98 
4   POITOUX CHRISTMANN CharlesFRA   -17 M 29.4m 29.9m   439.54 
5   SAINTVITEUX Yves BEL   55+ M 23.4m 26.2m   492.31 
6   LE FORESTIER Maelys FRA   -17 F 25.2m 0.00m   466.67 
7   MATHIEU Francois FRA   55+ M 22.8m 25.0m   461.54 
8   SLESZYNSKI Maksymilian POL   -14 M 23.4m 23.7m   590.11 
9   HOUVET William FRA   45+ M 23.4m   356.52 

10   LHOMMELET Wilfried FRA   45+ M 21.4m 22.7m   341.30 
11   VIGNERON Frederic FRA   55+ M 19.5m 18.7m   320.51 
12   PAGET Marie FRA   -21 F 18.9m 17.9m   223.26 
13   KOPICZKO Aleksandra POL   -14 F 16.9m 15.2m   495.00 
14   SERRAULT Gabin FRA   -14 M 13.8m 14.9m   279.15 
15   TOPOLEWSKA Zuzanna POL   -14 F 12.5m 12.5m   275.00 
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All skiers Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   SAINTVITEUX Yves BEL   55+ M 909.09  1087.50  492.31  2488.90 
2   MATHIEU Francois FRA   55+ M 740.26  537.50  461.54  1739.30 
3   VIGNERON Frederic FRA   55+ M 805.19  606.25  320.51  1731.95 
4   SLESZYNSKI Maksymilian POL   -14 M 851.35  229.26  590.11  1670.72 
5   LHOMMELET Wilfried FRA   45+ M 895.06  316.67  341.30  1553.03 
6   GILG Gaspard FRA   -17 M 771.08  275.52  452.98  1499.58 
7   HOUVET William FRA   45+ M 777.78  325.93  356.52  1460.23 
8   MARTINI Marie FRA   Ope F 757.06  107.46  532.83  1397.35 
9   SERRAULT Gabin FRA   -14 M 689.19  343.89  279.15  1312.23 

10   KOPICZKO Aleksandra POL   -14 F 595.59  179.25  495.00  1269.84 
11   POITOUX CHRISTMANN CharlesFRA   -17 M 554.22  208.30  439.54  1202.06 
12   TOPOLEWSKA Zuzanna POL   -14 F 558.82  101.89  275.00  935.71 

Chief Judge
FROMIAU Muriel

Homologator
GABRIEL Raoul

Scorer
FOURASTIER Pierre


